Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 17 2025

Representative Kenneth I. Gordon

Creative Individuals

Recipient Name City
1 Catherine LeComte Burlington
2 Sarah Takagi Burlington

Cultural District Investment Grants

Recipient Name City

3 Bedford Cultural District Bedford

Cultural Investment Portfolio

Recipient Name City
4  Grow Native Massachusetts Lexington
5 Special Needs Arts Programs Lexington

Festivals & Projects

Creative Individuals Total

Cultural District Investment Grants
Total

Cultural Investment Portfolio Total

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$10,000

Grant
Amount

$15,000

$15,000

Grant
Amount

$9,100
$6,000
$15,100
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10

11

12

13

Recipient Name

Angel Performing Arts
Burlington Public Library

Chinese American Association of
Lexington

Friends of Indian Senior Citizen
Organization

Multiverse Concert Series

New England Championship Wushu
Academy

South Asian Association of Bedford

Ukrainian Cultural Initiative

Local Cultural Councils

Recipient Name

14 Bedford Cultural Council

15

16

Burlington Cultural Council

Lexington Council for the Arts

City

Burlington

Burlington

Lexington

Burlington
Burlington
Burlington

Bedford

Bedford

City

Bedford
Burlington

Lexington

Festivals & Projects Total

Local Cultural Councils Total

Representative Kenneth I. Gordon
Total

Grand Total

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500

$2,500

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$2,500
$2,500
$20,000

Grant
Amount

$7,100
$9,900
$9,400

$26,400
$86,500

$86,500
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